

Name of Road :- Mathura Buzairya Prasth Goshak
TO Guezar Singh Khetola Dhamak
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Tejara

Name of Agency :- J.M. Infra (SC)

DIVISION

Block :- Sidhwaitha

SUB-DIVISION

K7.B7D-560

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुस्त पंजी में मन्त्रि द्वारा
दंक्ति कुल 100 (एक सौ) फने
पिसे श्री धीरेन्द्र कुमार सहाय
अभियंता सिधवलिया के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

16/9/20

कायपालक अभियंता
राश्रीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
16/9/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M. B. No. 560

Name of Officer श्री धीरेन्द्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता सिधवलिया

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) Construction of reference					
& working bench mark do					
do - as per T.L.					
1.57 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
1.57 KM @ Rs 9277.61 per KM -					Rs 14566.24
(2/2) Construction of reference					
pillars/Burjies do do - as					
per T.L. -					
1.57 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
1.57 KM @ Rs 8310.81 per KM -					Rs 13048.20
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land do do - as per T.L. -					
0.47 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
0.47 Hect. @ Rs 49495.70 per Hect. -					Rs 23263.20
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
- from borrow pits do do					
with load upto 1000M as					
per T.L. -					
522.00M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
522.00M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³ -					Rs 91261.20
(5/6) Construction of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits do do - 100M load					
1155.75M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
1155.75M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³ -					Rs 67715.20

Continuation

Rs 209853.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Excavation for road work in soil - do do - as per T/S -					
106.50 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
17.70 M ³ - do do - P. (10)					
124.20 M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³ -					Rs 9203.00
(7) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material grading - do do - as per T/S -					
275.10 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
54.15 M ³ - do do - P. (10)					
329.25 M ³ @ Rs 326.81 per M ³ -					Rs 107526.80
(8) Binding layer spreading & compacting stone aggregate WBM Gr-3 - do do - as per T/S -					
354.37 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
56.24 M ³ - do do - P. (15)					
410.62 M ³ @ Rs 4052.78 per M ³ -					Rs 1664169.20
(9) Construction of unreinforced C.C. pavement M25 - do do - as per T/S -					
630.00 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
630.00 M ³ @ Rs 7345.36 per M ³ -					Rs 4627577.00
(10) Binding & Laying of typical M.M.G.S.Y. informative sign board - do do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 11423.64 per no. -					Rs 22847.28

Continuation

Rs 7608917.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/31) Earth work for excavation bar bound do structure — do do — as per T.L. —					B.F. 76089172
39.09 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
39.09 M ³ @ Rs 260.59 per M ³ —					Rs 10186.00
(12/32) Bar sand billing on bound trenches do do — as per T.L. —					
1.67 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
1.67 M ³ @ Rs 397.34 per M ³ —					Rs 664.00
(13/34) Bar P.C.C. M 15 bar open bound do do — as per T.L. —					
2.53 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
2.53 M ³ @ Rs 651.42 per M ³ —					Rs 15310.20
(14/39) Bar R.C.C. M 25 in box cell do do — as per T.L. —					
11.89 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
2.76 M ³ — do do — P. (16)					
14.65 M ³ —					
Limit to 14.64 M ³ @ Rs 7764.73 per M ³ —					Rs 113676.00
(15/40) Back billing behind abut ment, wing wall do do — as per T.L. —					
7.20 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
7.20 M ³ @ Rs 3127.01 per M ³ —					Rs 22514.00
(16/41) Bar weep holes do do —					
10.0 Nos — vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
10.0 Nos @ Rs 83.38 per no. —					Rs 834.00

Continuation

Rs 7772101.00

Continuation

~~CAP.~~
~~16/8/21~~